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215817 
215828 
215835 
215839 
215851 
215854 
215855 
215855 
215856 
215857 
215859 
215860 
215861 
215863 
215864 
215865 
215866 
215868 
215870 
215899 
215901 
215919 
020513 
020513 
020513 
020513 
020513 
020513 
020513 

SITE SERVICES LLC 
LABOR RELATIONS 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
DARBY, BOB 
METROCALL 

XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 

XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
LOVEJOY, FOUNT 
PARKER, MICHAEL D 
IOS CAPITAL 
TAFF, GLEN D 
WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
STUART, MARLON 

JUVENILE BUREAU 
PARKS 

SHERIFF 

BANK ONE, IRS 

BANK ONE, IRS 

BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK OF OKLA 

2001 - 2002 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
215547 
215549 
215550 
215704 
215705 
215706 
215707 
215708 
215709 
215710 
215711 
215712 
215713 
215714 
215715 
215716 
215717 
215718 
215719 
215720 
215721 
215722 
215723 
215724 
215725 
215726 
215727 
215728 
215729 
215730 
215731 
215732 
215733 
215734 
215735 
215736 
215738 

2001 - 2002 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

ANDERSON, WILMER J 
O’ROARK, MARY 
WOOLEY, RUSSELL W 
ADAMS, TERRY EARL 
ALYEA, DALE E 
ANDERSON, WILMER J 
AUTRY, CHARLES H 
BARNES, LONNIE 
BRYANT, ROBERT W 
BUSBY, BARON 
CASEY, VIRGINIA 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA M 
COOP, L DEAN 
EVANS, CHARLES H 
FISH JR, LOUIS MELFORD 
GLADDEN, CHARLES M 
HESTER, PATRICIA GRUSE 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL A 
LAURENCE, LEDA L 
MCCAWLEY JR, CLARENCE S 
MEAD, DANIEL 
MILLER, JAMES WALTER 
MOULIS, ROBERT JOHN 
MULLIN, STEVEN ALAN 
PILGRIM, JERRY 
RAGLIN, EDGAR A 
WALTERS, MARILYN SUE 
WILLIAMS, RICHARD E 
ZIEGLER, JULIA L 
BAKER, MARVIN R 
CHANDLER, MARK 
COLBERG, SHANNON L 
CULBERTSON, STEVEN 
DUNCAN, MATT 
LAWHEAD, RON 
MATA, C MATTHEW 
REANS, KYLE A 

215739 
215752 
215753 
215754 

COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT 
NEUROSURGERY SPECIALISTS 
ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL OF 
WALGREEN CO 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
RENTALS & LEASES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

RENTALS & LEASES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PAYROLL 

PAYROLL 

PAYROLL 

FED W/H 
FICA 

HIFICA 

STATE W/H 

TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

SPECIAL SERVICES 
WORKERS COMP MEDICAL 
WORKERS COMP MEDICAL 
WORKERS COMP MEDICAL 

105.00 
395.00 
408.00 
37.78 
35.53 

193.73 
350.78 
750.27 
529.64 
358.45 
292.67 
387.45 
357.91 
495.67 
588.02 
933.66 
525.97 
709.93 
132.50 
110.00 

3.00 
22.80 

5,016.70 
221.97 

1,075.44 
116.14 
782.94 
183.12 
36.00 

340.00 
496.60 
157.32 
273.75 
35.77 

135.05 
54.75 

172.28 
61.32 

194.18 
63.51 
57.31 
16.79 
72.64 

108.77 
242.36 
32.49 
73.73 
41.98 

139.43 
128.12 
62.05 
42.34 
82.49 
96.36 

129.94 
14.60 
41.98 
42.34 

64,97 
202.21 
199.29 
109.50 
249.66 
132.13 
55.48 

168.63 

747.64 
499.17 

5,296.00 
180.38 


